MATERIAL MAGIC 2016 RIBBON WINNER’S LIST

BED QUILT HAND QUILTED

BED QUILT MACHINE QUILTED

LARGE WALL HANGING
Over 200” perimeter

SMALL WALL HANGING

GROUP QUILTS — Worked on

by more than one person

ART QUILTS

APPLIQUE

OTHER

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Christine Hustins
Sherry Drebnicki
Judith McLaughlin

Irene Madsen
Philippa Zapf
Dona-Mae Bauer

Ginette Schewe
Judy Peterson

Sherry Drebnicki
Barbara Kerfoot

Norma Steven
Marg Bradley

Lija Bane
Audrey Hale
Laura Morrissey

Philippa Zapf
Philippa Zapf
Kathy Bush

Val Ursulak
Val Ursulak
Greta Simmons

Avril Valentine
Margaret Barrand
Kathy Bush

Butterflies All Around
Norine’s Garden
Home Sweet Home

Vines and Twigs
Irish Rose
Mum’s Quilt

Prismatic Star
Glaciers of the Inside
Passage

Hawaiian Sashiko

So Many Books,

So Little Time.

Mikado

At The End Of The Day

Mrs. Billings “U-Taupe-ia
Eureka
Split Rail Fence

Bison
Lepidoptera
Matrix

Love Is A Symphony
Baltimore Hallowe’en
Love Is In The Air

Weekend Bag
Mom’s Coat
Birches and Berries

#004
#005
#002

#164
#130
#138

#233
#222

#220

#336

#345
#366

#508
#527
#555

#632
#616
#609

#769
#704
#714

#808
#800
#801



CQA BEST OF SHOW
VIEWERS’ CHOICE AWARD

PAST PRESIDENT’S AWARD
Hand Quilted

PAST PRESIDENT’S AWARD
Machine quilted

SECRET CATEGORIES

Best Monochromatic quilt

A Walk In The Woods

Modern Version of a Traditional Quilt
Best Use of Curves or Circles
Monster on my Bed

Best Use of Scraps

FIRST TIME ENTRY DRAW
CHALLENGE QUILTS 1st

2nd
3rd

Val Ursulak

Christine Hustins

Val Ursulak

Barbara Root

Linda Campbell

Lija Bane
Laurie Webster
Robin Barker
Sandra Radley
Elaine Evans
Germaine Batchelor

Norma Franks
Philippa Zapf

Submitted by: Judith McLaughlin, Chair, Balloting Committee

Love Is A Symphony

Butterflies All Around

Love Is A Symphony

Winter Day

Whimsical Garden

Mrs. Billings “U-Taupe-ia”
Lime Pizzazz

Deck of Cards

Little Bitty Pretty Ones

Now | Know My ABC's

#769

#004

#769

#753

#606

#508

#143

#103

#112

#200



