MATERIAL MAGIC 2016 RIBBON WINNER'S LIST

BED QUILT HAND QUILTED	1st 2nd 3rd	Christine Hustins Sherry Drebnicki Judith McLaughlin	Butterflies All Around Norine's Garden Home Sweet Home	#004 #005 #002
BED QUILT MACHINE QUILTED	1st	Irene Madsen	Vines and Twigs	#164
	2nd	Philippa Zapf	Irish Rose	#130
	3rd	Dona-Mae Bauer	Mum's Quilt	#138
LARGE WALL HANGING	1st	Ginette Schewe	Prismatic Star	#233
Over 200" perimeter	2nd	Judy Peterson	Glaciers of the Inside Passage	#222
	3rd	Sherry Drebnicki	Hawaiian Sashiko	#220
SMALL WALL HANGING	1st	Barbara Kerfoot	So Many Books, So Little Time.	#336
	2nd	Norma Steven	Mikado	#345
	3rd	Marg Bradley	At The End Of The Day	#366
GROUP QUILTS – Worked on	1st	Lija Bane	Mrs. Billings "U-Taupe-ia	#508
by more than one person	2nd	Audrey Hale	Eureka	#527
	3rd	Laura Morrissey	Split Rail Fence	#555
ART QUILTS	1st	Philippa Zapf	Bison	#632
	2nd	Philippa Zapf	Lepidoptera	#616
	3rd	Kathy Bush	Matrix	#609
APPLIQUE	1st	Val Ursulak	Love Is A Symphony	#769
	2nd	Val Ursulak	Baltimore Hallowe'en	#704
	3rd	Greta Simmons	Love Is In The Air	#714
OTHER	1st	Avril Valentine	Weekend Bag	#808
	2nd	Margaret Barrand	Mom's Coat	#800
	3rd	Kathy Bush	Birches and Berries	#801

CQA BEST OF SHOW VIEWERS' CHOICE AWA	RD	Val Ursulak	Love Is A Symphony	#769
PAST PRESIDENT'S AWARD Hand Quilted		Christine Hustins	Butterflies All Around	#004
PAST PRESIDENT'S AWARD Machine quilted		Val Ursulak	Love Is A Symphony	#769
SECRET CATEGORIES				
Best Monochromatic quilt		Barbara Root	Winter Day	#753
A Walk In The Woods		Linda Campbell	Whimsical Garden	#606
Modern Version of a Traditional Quilt		Lija Bane	Mrs. Billings "U-Taupe-ia"	#508
Best Use of Curves or Circles	5	Laurie Webster	Lime Pizzazz	#143
Monster on my Bed		Robin Barker	Deck of Cards	#103
Best Use of Scraps		Sandra Radley	Little Bitty Pretty Ones	#112
FIRST TIME ENTRY DRAW		Elaine Evans	Now I Know My ABC's	#200
CHALLENGE QUILTS	1st 2nd 3rd	Germaine Batchelor Norma Franks Philippa Zapf		

Submitted by: Judith McLaughlin, Chair, Balloting Committee